Nazwa US

US BYTOM

US 1l BIELSKO-BIALA
US BEDZIN

US CHORZOW

US CIESZYN

US CZECHOWICE-
DZIEDZICE

US DABROWA GORNICZA
US | BIELSKO-BIALA
US I CZESTOCHOWA
US I GLIWICE

US | KATOWICE

US II CZESTOCHOWA
US Il GLIWICE

US Il KATOWICE

US JASTRZEBIE-ZDROJ
US JAWORZNO

US KLOBUCK

US LUBLINIEC

US MIKOLOW

US MYSLOWICE

US MYSZKOW

US PIEKARY SLASKIE
US PSZCZYNA

US RACIBORZ

US RUDA SLASKA

US RYBNIK

US SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

US SOSNOWIEC

US TARNOWSKIE GORY
US TYCHY

US WODZISEAW SLASKI
US ZABRZE

US ZAWIERCIE

US ZORY

US ZYWIEC

Suma koncowa

Liczba zeznan

37679
45981
36374
37798
43229

14973

32878
28604
39592
41040
42573
40474
41544
45346
25440
26510
14510
15129
27060
20586
14329
14489
30374
22042
37455
57354

17215

55570
33604
55411
40332
41947
23898
17905
31823
1151068

Kwota
1939103 zt
2779 677 zt
2 084 758 z1
2021061 zt
2300 023 zt

878 577 zt

1 864 984 zi
2031 630 zt
2602 127 zt
2 643 873 zi
3035193 zt
2051 683 zt
2541379 zt
3455758 zt
1395 810 zt
1557 694 zt
853 668 zt
783 323 zt
1 895 275 zt
1310 266 zt
803 149 zt
774 662 zt
1 931 060 zt
1105 029 zt
2027 733 zt
3366 595 zt

904 546 zt

2941 274 7
2112817 zt
3600 457 zt
2 281 869 zt
2389 353 zt
1257 333 zt
1 031 090 zt
1 548 352 7zt
68 101 181 z1





